
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo CORRIAS-CORRIAS 33

1° Netto MAGGI-MONTI 45

2° Netto CARELLI-PERRINO 44

1° COPPIA MISTA BIFFI - FALEZZA 43

STYLE' DRINK INTERNATIONAL CUP

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 7 luglio 2024

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° 57 CORRIAS SILVIO S 8 CORRIAS CLEMENTINA L 4 33

2° 64 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 4 ESCHINI GIOVANNI S 18 32

3° 14 CUNZOLO SALVO S 9 CONTI ALBERTO S 5 29

65 PAOLICCHI MASSIMO S 11 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 10 29

5° 13 MICHELOTTI MASSIMO S 9 BORIS RICCARDO S 8 28

6° 37 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 21 LEONIDE FRANCO S 11 27

61 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 11 FIORINI GLORIA S L 16 27

8° 45 FALEZZA ANITA S L 36 BIFFI MAURO S 10 26

4 CARELLI ALBERTO GIORGI S 24 PERRINO ROBERTO S 9 26

66 RIVA MARCO CESARE S 10 PENNONE FEDERICO S 18 26

11° 7 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 15 PELLEGRINI ALBERTO 8 24

19 NAVARI ANDREA S 7 TONELLI FRANCO S 18 24

50 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 16 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 19 24

14° 51 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 7 SARTI RICCARDO S 18 23

15° 26 DINI DINO S 14 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 18 22

40 TAVARELLI BRUNO S 18 BENFATTO GIORGIO S 24 22

17° 1 BAUDONE LORENZO S 22 BAUDONE ANDREA S 8 20

67 MAGGI PATRIZIA S L 26 MONTI MICHELE S 16 20

19° 22 MACCANTI MONICA S L 23 STEFANINI PAOLO S 20 19

41 CUOMO ROBERTO S 23 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 24 19

21° 62 GABBANINI LUIGI S 6 COLI SABRINA S L 20 18

22° 44 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 14 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 16 17

23° 2 TAURINO DONATO S 20 MARTINI MASSIMO S 27 16

24° 25 PINI MONICA S L 19 TESTA ROBERTO S 31 15

27 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 24 BARTOLINI MARIA LAURA S L 20 15

26° 8 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 10 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 30 14

27° 21 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 29 DE BOCCARD CARLO S 21 13

28 DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 30 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 24 13

29° 6 ROSSI ANDREA S 24 ZANONI MAGDA S L 27 10

23 PANICHI VINCENZO S 18 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 23 10

24 GAGNESI GUGLIELMO S 25 BAGGIANI ANGELO S 25 10

32° 20 GIUBILEI LIONELLO S 29 MANOSI GIOVANNA S L 26 9

33° 5 FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO S 20 CHIANTINI GIOVANNI S 36 7

54 MUSELLI PIETRO 36 MUSELLI GIACOMO J 26 7

35° 58 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 22 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 6

36° 53 MUSELLI MASSIMO S 30 MUSELLI GIUSY S L 31 5
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1° 67 MAGGI PATRIZIA S L 26 MONTI MICHELE S 16 45

2° 4 CARELLI ALBERTO GIORGI S 24 PERRINO ROBERTO S 9 44

3° 45 FALEZZA ANITA S L 36 BIFFI MAURO S 10 43

4° 37 CANTIERI RODOLFO S 21 LEONIDE FRANCO S 11 42

50 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 16 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 19 42

6° 64 CRESTACCI RICCARDO S 4 ESCHINI GIOVANNI S 18 41

61 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 11 FIORINI GLORIA S L 16 41

40 TAVARELLI BRUNO S 18 BENFATTO GIORGIO S 24 41

9° 2 TAURINO DONATO S 20 MARTINI MASSIMO S 27 40

65 PAOLICCHI MASSIMO S 11 TRIVELLA NICOLA S 10 40

11° 57 CORRIAS SILVIO S 8 CORRIAS CLEMENTINA L 4 39

12° 25 PINI MONICA S L 19 TESTA ROBERTO S 31 38

26 DINI DINO S 14 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 18 38

22 MACCANTI MONICA S L 23 STEFANINI PAOLO S 20 38

41 CUOMO ROBERTO S 23 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 24 38

66 RIVA MARCO CESARE S 10 PENNONE FEDERICO S 18 38

17° 13 MICHELOTTI MASSIMO S 9 BORIS RICCARDO S 8 37

28 DELL'AMICO PAOLO S 30 GAVAZZI ANTONELLA S L 24 37

19° 19 NAVARI ANDREA S 7 TONELLI FRANCO S 18 36

7 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 15 PELLEGRINI ALBERTO 8 36

27 GIOVANELLI GIACOMO 24 BARTOLINI MARIA LAURA S L 20 36

22° 14 CUNZOLO SALVO S 9 CONTI ALBERTO S 5 35

23° 21 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 29 DE BOCCARD CARLO S 21 34

6 ROSSI ANDREA S 24 ZANONI MAGDA S L 27 34

51 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 7 SARTI RICCARDO S 18 34

26° 1 BAUDONE LORENZO S 22 BAUDONE ANDREA S 8 33

20 GIUBILEI LIONELLO S 29 MANOSI GIOVANNA S L 26 33

28° 54 MUSELLI PIETRO 36 MUSELLI GIACOMO J 26 32

53 MUSELLI MASSIMO S 30 MUSELLI GIUSY S L 31 32

24 GAGNESI GUGLIELMO S 25 BAGGIANI ANGELO S 25 32

31° 8 FANUCCHI GIOVANNI S 10 DELLA NINA PAOLA S L 30 31

44 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 14 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 16 31

62 GABBANINI LUIGI S 6 COLI SABRINA S L 20 31

34° 23 PANICHI VINCENZO S 18 GIUNTINI CLAUDIO S 23 30

35° 5 FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO S 20 CHIANTINI GIOVANNI S 36 28

58 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 22 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36 28
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